

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



RESULT

Print: 2021-11-5 06:04 PM

COMPETITION: 4.1 PLATFORM GIRLS YOUTH A FINAL

RANK	NAME	JG		CLUB	DD	TOTAL
1.	Maud van Kempen	2005	145	PSV	13.7	204.45
2.	Christel Honeck	2003	297099	MSV	11.5	191.15

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1

PLATFORM GIRLS YOUTH A FINAL

Youth A

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	van Kempen, Maud	PSV	201B	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	7m		32.40	1.	13.7	204.45
			5132D	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	5m		42.90	1.	(75.30)	
			614B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		38.40	1.	(113.70)	
			105B	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	7m		28.80	1.	(142.50)	
			405B	2.8	3.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		42.00	1.	(184.50)	
			303C	2.1	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	5m		19.95	1.	(204.45)	
2.	Honeck, Christel	MSV	612B	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5m		27.20	2.	11.5	191.15
			103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7m		28.00	2.	(55.20)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5m		29.75	2.	(84.95)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	5m		36.75	2.	(121.70)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5m		37.95	2.	(159.65)	
			403B	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	7m		31.50	2.	(191.15)	

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 2 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 12

COMPETITION: 4.1

PLATFORM GIRLS YOUTH A FINAL

Youth A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Alexander Neufeld
Heiko Alt
Benedikt Donay

Referee :

Alexander Neufeld Aachen

Judges

JU 1	Aquarijn	ADT
JU 2	Spain	ESP
JU 3	Lausanne	LSNA
JU 4	Aachen	Aachen
JU 5	Netherlands	NED

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz

Aachen